Tamil Nadu National Law University, Tiruchirappalli — Intake

B.A. LL.B. (Hons.) —60 seats + B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) — 60 seats; Total : 120 seats
(out of which 6 seats for NRI/OCI quota)

Category and Reservation of Seats

TAMIL
NADU

ALL INDIA

Total

UNRESERVED

ST

SC(A)

SC(0)

MBC

BC(M)

BC(0)

UNRESERVED

SC

ST

31%

1%

3%

15%

20%

3.5%

26.5%

77.5%

15%

7.5%

Seat
share

17.67

0.57

1.71

8.55

114

1.99

15.12

44.18

8.55

4.28

Seats
Allotted

18

1*

11

15

44

114

Total
Seats

57

S7

114



LL. M. PROGRAMME - SEAT ALLOTMENT AND RESERVATION

Seat Seats Total
Category and Reservation of Seats share Allotted Seats
UNRESERVED | 31% 2.79 3
ST 1% 0.09 1*
SC(A) 3% 0.27 1*
SC(0) 15% 1.35 1
MBC 20% 1.8 2
TAMIL
NADU BC(M) 3.5% 0.315 1* 9
UNRESERVED | 77.5% | 6.975 7
SC 15% 1.35 1
ALL INDIA ST 75% 0.675 1 9

Total 18 18



