<u>Tamil Nadu National Law University, Tiruchirappalli – Intake</u>

B.A. LL.B. (Hons.) -60 seats + B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) -60 seats; Total : 120 seats (out of which 6 seats for NRI/OCI quota)

Category and Reservation of Seats			Seat share	Seats Allotted	Total Seats
	UNRESERVED	31%	17.67	18	
	ST	1%	0.57	1*	
	SC(A)	3%	1.71	2	
	SC(O)	15%	8.55	8	
	MBC	20%	11.4	11	
	BC(M)	3.5%	1.99	2	57
TAMIL NADU	BC(0)	26.5%	15.12	15	
	UNRESERVED	77.5%	44.18	44	
	SC	15%	8.55	9	
ALL INDIA	ST	7.5%	4.28	4	57
Total				114	114

LL. M. PROGRAMME – SEAT ALLOTMENT AND RESERVATION

Category and Reservation of Seats			Seat share	Seats Allotted	Total Seats
	UNRESERVED	31%	2.79	3	
	ST	1%	0.09	1*	
	SC(A)	3%	0.27	1*	
	SC(O)	15%	1.35	1	
	MBC	20%	1.8	2	
TAMIL NADU	BC(M)	3.5%	0.315	1*	9
	UNRESERVED	77.5%	6.975	7	
	SC	15%	1.35	1	
ALL INDIA	ST	75%	0.675	1	9
Total				18	18